TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

TEST

FUEL STABILIZER

PRODUCT # 10302, 10303, 10314

ASTM

API Gravity

Specific Gravity @ 60°F
Density @ 60°F
Viscosity @ 40° C cSt
Viscosity @ 100°C cSt
Flash Point, COC °F
Color

D-1298
D-1298
D-1298
D-445
D-445
D-92

TYPICAL

34.9
.8514
7.089

13.3

3.5
190
Bright Blue

Lucas Fuel Stabilizer prevents fuel degradation during storage that causes
gum and varnish deposits. It cleans, lubricates and maintains fuel pumps,

carburetors, fuel injectors and compression rings.

Lucas Fuel Stabilizer is for use in all grades of gasoline and in all two and

four cycle engines.

EASY TO USE. One (1) fluid ounce treats one (1) gallon of gasoline.




