TECHNICAL DATA SHEET



FUEL STABILIZER

PRODUCT # 10302, 10303, 10314

TEST	ASTM	TYPICAL
API Gravity	D-1298	34.9
Specific Gravity @ 60°F	D-1298	.8514
Density @ 60°F	D-1298	7.089
Viscosity @ 40° C cSt	D-445	13.3
Viscosity @ 100°C cSt	D-445	3.5
Flash Point, COC °F	D-92	190
Color		Bright Blue

Lucas Fuel Stabilizer prevents fuel degradation during storage that causes gum and varnish deposits. It cleans, lubricates and maintains fuel pumps, carburetors, fuel injectors and compression rings.

Lucas Fuel Stabilizer is for use in all grades of gasoline and in all two and four cycle engines.

EASY TO USE. One (1) fluid ounce treats one (1) gallon of gasoline.